
2D Pole Results Saturday

 Results -- 

Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings Points

1D

1 20.673 Beech, Lindsey Shes A Firefighter $71.00 5

2 20.902 Halvorsen, Penny Sharps Easy Jet $43.00 4

3 21.145 Van De Water, Brandon Charlie $29.00 3

4 21.158 Pipping, Carla Moondawg $0.00 2

5 22.483 Kennebeck, Kylee Dallas $0.00 1

6 22.552 Rembacz, Leigh Henley $0.00 0

2D

1 22.73 Lewis, Ellie Dually $48.00 5

2 22.766 Clarida, Megan Spook $29.00 4

3 23.207 Shinners, Maya Fishin For A Dream $19.00 3

4 23.668 Rembacz, Joan Ohana $0.00 2

5 24.06 Tossey-Mann, Sherry An Obvious Jade $0.00 1

Final Time = 0

Disqualified

0 0 Smith, Laurie Pie $0.00 0

0 0 Vanden Bosch, Barb Blue Da Boom $0.00 0

0 21.051 Dyreson, Trinity SR Stylish French Girl $0.00 0

0 21.28 Lewis, Dawn Rio $0.00 0

0 25.458 Noll, Skylar Smashed After Dark $0.00 0

0 37.091 Gomoll, Jenni Aruba $0.00 0

JR Poles Saturday 

 Results -- 

Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings Points

1 20.673 Beech, Lindsey Shes A Firefighter $38.00 5

2 22.483 Kennebeck, Kylee Dallas $25.00 4

3 22.73 Lewis, Ellie Dually $0.00 3

4 23.207 Shinners, Maya Fishin For A Dream $0.00 2

No Time

Disqualified

0 21.051 Dyreson, Trinity SR Stylish French Girl $0.00 1

0 25.458 Noll, Skylar Smashed After Dark $0.00 0



Open 4D Saturday

 Results -- 

Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings Points

1D

1 12.792 Zielinski, Zoe CT Frenchdriftdinero $157.00 5

2 12.839 Campbell, Courtney WagerOnAsharpwarbar $131.00 4

3 12.915 Campbell, Courtney Texas Seis $105.00 0

4 12.96 Hill, Kellie Tivios Frost Jet $78.00 3

5 12.961 Mitchell, Madison RX Sande Ray $52.00 2

6 12.972 Bradford, Paige Tivos Smart Cowboy $0.00 1

7 13.033 Brown, Sarah Famous Bouncy Bugs $0.00 0

8 13.048 Miller, Kelsey Maverick $0.00 0

9 13.087 Beech, Lindsey Shes A Firefighter $0.00 0

10 13.173 Keip, Nora Buddy $0.00 0

11 13.179 Harding, Kim Dually $0.00 0

12 13.24 Dyreson, Trinity SR Stylish French Girl $0.00 0

2D

1 13.337 Lohman, Justine Jazz Up The Sun $131.00 5

2 13.346 Vanden Bosch, Barb Blue Da Boom $109.00 4

3 13.395 Tretsven, Jill Doc Bow Knot $87.00 3

4 13.417 MacNeil, Christine Chick $65.00 2

5 13.444 Clarida, Megan Spook $44.00 1

6 13.449 LePak, Amanda Fire Cat $0.00 0

7 13.514 Week, Annie Les is More $0.00 0

8 13.537 Harvey, John Chameleun $0.00 0

9 13.554 Pipping, Dennis LD Fast Leroy $0.00 0

10 13.57 Cocoran, Jacklyn Kat $0.00 0

11 13.581 Welch, Cindy Lil Rock N The Sky $0.00 0

12 13.609 Townsend, Jessica Hi Speed Chase $0.00 0

13 13.636 Fisher, Gina Sly Cherokee Jack $0.00 0

14 13.643 Susong, Jeff Alice $0.00 0

15 13.664 Nass, Kim Jessa Jigawatt $0.00 0

16 13.687 Mitchell, Madison She Sparkles And Shines $0.00 0

17 13.697 Gomoll, Jenni Aruba $0.00 0

18 13.707 Cayemberg, Chelsea Ike's Bar Peake $0.00 0

19 13.716 Pipping, Carla Moondawg $0.00 0

20 13.784 Cayemberg, Chelsea Chicks Luv Corona $0.00 0

3D

1 13.841 Merow, Melissia Just Push Play $105.00 5

2 13.853 Halvorsen, Penny Sharps Easy Jet $87.00 4

3 13.873 Beech, Lindsey JH Streak Of Honor $70.00 3

4 13.889 Redenius, Heather Nifty Little Bambino $52.00 2

5 13.925 Townsend, Jessica I CD Cat $35.00 1

6 14.002 Lewis, Dawn Rio $0.00 0

7 14.046 Kalish, Donna Alive N Dazzlin $0.00 0

8 14.054 Beech, Lindsey Fire To Bugs $0.00 0

9 14.082 Miesen, Stephiane Six $0.00 0



10 14.095 Trzebiatowski, Molly Chief $0.00 0

11 14.1 Soik, Mary Skittles $0.00 0

12 14.116 Rembacz, Leigh Henley $0.00 0

13 14.181 Bound, Kollie Haidaway In The Nite $0.00 0

14 14.287 Miller, Kelsey Bobbie jean $0.00 0

4D

1 14.356 LePak, Amanda Famously Dramastic $78.00 5

2 14.401 Kennebeck, Kylee Dallas $65.00 4

3 14.425 Soik, Mary Manors Lil Supernick $52.00 3

4 14.515 Asdigian, Stevie Moonshine $39.00 2

5 14.592 Wahl, Garret Fury $26.00 1

6 14.595 Lohman, Justine Famous French Arrow $0.00 0

7 14.608 Lohman, Justine SWR Pretty Lil Thing $0.00 0

8 14.717 Smith, Laurie Pepsi $0.00 0

5D

1 14.813 Zielinski, Zoe Fancy Fame Seahorse $52.00 5

2 14.827 Susong, Jeff Jade $44.00 4

3 14.913 Merow, Melissia Johnny Meatballs $35.00 0

4 14.994 Herold, Lilly Bobbies Special Girl $26.00 3

5 15.18 Trzebiatowski, Molly Reba $17.00 2

6 15.246 Erwin, Donald Gold N Red Breeze $0.00 1

7 15.341 Birbaum, Emma Lola $0.00 0

8 15.472 Yoder, Taeh Smartlil Gamblin Gal $0.00 0

9 15.654 Opalewski, Alyssa Sweet D $0.00 0

10 15.799 Resch, Amber RB Goodsunsetting $0.00 0

11 16.13 Voss, Clara Wily Streak A Fame $0.00 0

12 16.445 Kaufert, Sierra Powered By Diesel $0.00 0

13 16.731 Keip, Nora DH Nifty Azure $0.00 0

14 16.761 Halvorsen, Penny Jolenes Harlan Doc $0.00 0

15 16.992 Rembacz, Joan Ohana $0.00 0

16 17.184 Tossey-Mann, Sherry An Obvious Jade $0.00 0

17 18.098 Cove, Grace Boomer $0.00 0

18 18.189 Noll, Skylar Smashed After Dark $0.00 0

19 18.59 Olson, Amanda Red Smashed Cash $0.00 0

Final Time = 0

Disqualified

0 0 Gudex, Brooklyn Darla $0.00 0

0 0 Prien, Rebecca Rue $0.00 0

0 0 Van De Water, Brandon Charlie $0.00 0

0 0 Beech, Lindsey Dees All That $0.00 0

0 0 Diedrich, Kari Sketch $0.00 0

0 2.747 Cagle, Kelly Kiss this Baby $0.00 0

0 7.25 Montoure, Kaylee Topless In The Pool $0.00 0

0 12.878 Heger, Bailey Maknwhoopie $0.00 0

0 12.959 Lewis, Ellie Dually $0.00 0

0 13.034 Heinke, Paige Im A Sassy Fling $0.00 0

0 13.043 Vanden Bosch, Barb Sheza Case $0.00 0



0 13.162 Doll, Kelly Smokin Summer Cash $0.00 0

0 13.346 Burke, Mac Peppy Sky Twist $0.00 0

0 13.356 Hagen, Karen BCC First Empress $0.00 0

0 13.449 Albrecht, Sue Whata Smilin Leo $0.00 0

0 13.594 Hagen, Karen Big E Smalls $0.00 0

0 13.598 Bultman, Autumn BiBi Juna $0.00 0

0 14.25 Johnson, Brea Jus Gettin It Done Again $0.00 0

0 14.393 Smith, Laurie Pie $0.00 0

0 14.534 Vyvyan, Ashley Caliber $0.00 0

0 14.813 Ferguson, Patti WoodUKnow $0.00 0

0 14.852 Shinners, Maya Fishin For A Dream $0.00 0

0 14.941 Dyreson, Ava This Girls Cowboy $0.00 0

0 15.645 Brown, Sarah Zip $0.00 0

0 15.686 Difazzio, Maiah Jessie $0.00 0

0 15.852 Gray, Amanda L. Miss Ichi Wood $0.00 0

0 16.521 Ott-Polzin, Shannon Kruze Khontrol $0.00 0

0 18.671 Rochon, Shaydi BJ $0.00 0

0 29.309 LePak, Amanda Troubles Easy Design $0.00 0



IBRA Masters Sat

 Results -- 

Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings Points

1D

1 12.96 Hill, Kellie Tivios Frost Jet $49.00 5

2 13.033 Brown, Sarah Famous Bouncy Bugs $37.00 4

3 13.346 Vanden Bosch, Barb Blue Da Boom $25.00 3

4 13.395 Tretsven, Jill Doc Bow Knot $12.00 2

5 13.417 MacNeil, Christine Chick $0.00 1

2D

1 13.537 Harvey, John Chameleun $29.00 5

2 13.554 Pipping, Dennis LD Fast Leroy $22.00 4

3 13.643 Susong, Jeff Alice $15.00 3

4 13.716 Pipping, Carla Moondawg $7.00 2

5 13.841 Merow, Melissia Just Push Play $0.00 1

6 13.853 Halvorsen, Penny Sharps Easy Jet $0.00 0

3D

1 14.002 Lewis, Dawn Rio $20.00 5

2 14.046 Kalish, Donna Alive N Dazzlin $15.00 4

3 14.1 Soik, Mary Skittles $10.00 3

4 14.425 Soik, Mary Manors Lil Supernick $5.00 0

5 14.717 Smith, Laurie Pepsi $0.00 2

6 14.827 Susong, Jeff Jade $0.00 1

7 14.913 Merow, Melissia Johnny Meatballs $0.00 0

8 16.761 Halvorsen, Penny Jolenes Harlan Doc $0.00 0

9 16.992 Rembacz, Joan Ohana $0.00 0

Final Time = 0

Disqualified

0 2.747 Cagle, Kelly Kiss this Baby $0.00 0

0 13.043 Vanden Bosch, Barb Sheza Case $0.00 0

0 13.449 Albrecht, Sue Whata Smilin Leo $0.00 0

0 14.393 Smith, Laurie Pie $0.00 0

0 14.813 Ferguson, Patti WoodUKnow $0.00 0

0 15.645 Brown, Sarah Zip $0.00 0

0 16.521 Ott-Polzin, Shannon Kruze Khontrol $0.00 0



IBRA Adult Sat

 Results -- 

Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings Points

1D

1 12.839 Campbell, Courtney WagerOnAsharpwarbar $68.00 5

2 13.179 Harding, Kim Dually $41.00 4

3 13.337 Lohman, Justine Jazz Up The Sun $27.00 3

2D

1 13.444 Clarida, Megan Spook $33.00 5

2 13.449 LePak, Amanda Fire Cat $25.00 4

3 13.514 Week, Annie Les is More $16.00 3

4 13.609 Townsend, Jessica Hi Speed Chase $8.00 0

5 13.636 Fisher, Gina Sly Cherokee Jack $0.00 2

6 13.664 Nass, Kim Jessa Jigawatt $0.00 1

7 13.697 Gomoll, Jenni Aruba $0.00 0

8 13.707 Cayemberg, Chelsea Ike's Bar Peake $0.00 0

9 13.784 Cayemberg, Chelsea Chicks Luv Corona $0.00 0

3D

1 13.925 Townsend, Jessica I CD Cat $22.00 5

2 14.095 Trzebiatowski, Molly Chief $16.00 4

3 14.116 Rembacz, Leigh Henley $11.00 3

4 14.181 Bound, Kollie Haidaway In The Nite $5.00 2

5 14.356 LePak, Amanda Famously Dramastic $0.00 1

6 14.595 Lohman, Justine Famous French Arrow $0.00 0

7 14.608 Lohman, Justine SWR Pretty Lil Thing $0.00 0

8 15.18 Trzebiatowski, Molly Reba $0.00 0

9 17.184 Tossey-Mann, Sherry An Obvious Jade $0.00 0

10 18.59 Olson, Amanda Red Smashed Cash $0.00 0

Final Time = 0

Disqualified

0 0 Van De Water, Brandon Charlie $0.00 0

0 0 Diedrich, Kari Sketch $0.00 0

0 12.878 Heger, Bailey Maknwhoopie $0.00 0

0 13.034 Heinke, Paige Im A Sassy Fling $0.00 0

0 13.162 Doll, Kelly Smokin Summer Cash $0.00 0

0 14.25 Johnson, Brea Jus Gettin It Done Again $0.00 0

0 14.534 Vyvyan, Ashley Caliber $0.00 0

0 29.309 LePak, Amanda Troubles Easy Design $0.00 0



IBRA Saturday Youth

 Results -- 

Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings Points

1D

1 12.792 Zielinski, Zoe CT Frenchdriftdinero $42.00 5

2 12.961 Mitchell, Madison RX Sande Ray $31.00 0

3 12.972 Bradford, Paige Tivos Smart Cowboy $21.00 4

4 13.087 Beech, Lindsey Shes A Firefighter $10.00 0

5 13.24 Dyreson, Trinity SR Stylish French Girl $0.00 3

2D

1 13.687 Mitchell, Madison She Sparkles And Shines $63.00 5

3D

1 13.873 Beech, Lindsey JH Streak Of Honor $17.00 5

2 14.054 Beech, Lindsey Fire To Bugs $13.00 0

3 14.401 Kennebeck, Kylee Dallas $8.00 4

4 14.994 Herold, Lilly Bobbies Special Girl $4.00 3

5 15.654 Opalewski, Alyssa Sweet D $0.00 2

6 16.13 Voss, Clara Wily Streak A Fame $0.00 1

7 16.445 Kaufert, Sierra Powered By Diesel $0.00 0

8 18.098 Cove, Grace Boomer $0.00 0

9 18.189 Noll, Skylar Smashed After Dark $0.00 0

Final Time = 0

Disqualified

0 0 Gudex, Brooklyn Darla $0.00 0

0 0 Beech, Lindsey Dees All That $0.00 0

0 7.25 Montoure, Kaylee Topless In The Pool $0.00 0

0 12.959 Lewis, Ellie Dually $0.00 0

0 13.346 Burke, Mac Peppy Sky Twist $0.00 0

0 14.852 Shinners, Maya Fishin For A Dream $0.00 0

0 14.941 Dyreson, Ava This Girls Cowboy $0.00 0

0 15.852 Gray, Amanda L. Miss Ichi Wood $0.00 0



Saturday 2nd 4-D

 Results -- 

Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings Points

1D

1 12.839 Campbell, Courtney WagerOnAsharpwarbar $57.00 5

2 12.96 Hill, Kellie Tivios Frost Jet $43.00 4

3 12.972 Bradford, Paige Tivos Smart Cowboy $29.00 3

4 13.087 Beech, Lindsey Shes A Firefighter $14.00 0

5 13.179 Harding, Kim Dually $0.00 2

2D

1 13.417 MacNeil, Christine Chick $49.00 5

2 13.449 LePak, Amanda Fire Cat $37.00 4

3 13.514 Week, Annie Les is More $25.00 3

4 13.554 Pipping, Dennis LD Fast Leroy $12.00 2

5 13.636 Fisher, Gina Sly Cherokee Jack $0.00 1

6 13.643 Susong, Jeff Alice $0.00 0

7 13.697 Gomoll, Jenni Aruba $0.00 0

8 13.716 Pipping, Carla Moondawg $0.00 0

3D

1 13.853 Halvorsen, Penny Sharps Easy Jet $33.00 5

2 13.873 Beech, Lindsey JH Streak Of Honor $25.00 4

3 14.054 Beech, Lindsey Fire To Bugs $16.00 0

4 14.082 Miesen, Stephiane Six $8.00 3

5 14.095 Trzebiatowski, Molly Chief $0.00 0

6 14.1 Soik, Mary Skittles $0.00 0

7 14.116 Rembacz, Leigh Henley $0.00 2

4D

1 14.356 LePak, Amanda Famously Dramastic $25.00 5

2 14.401 Kennebeck, Kylee Dallas $18.00 4

3 14.425 Soik, Mary Manors Lil Supernick $12.00 3

4 14.827 Susong, Jeff Jade $6.00 2

5 15.18 Trzebiatowski, Molly Reba $0.00 1

6 16.761 Halvorsen, Penny Jolenes Harlan Doc $0.00 0

7 16.992 Rembacz, Joan Ohana $0.00 0

8 17.184 Tossey-Mann, Sherry An Obvious Jade $0.00 0

Final Time = 0

Disqualified

0 0 Beech, Lindsey Dees All That $0.00 0

0 2.747 Cagle, Kelly Kiss this Baby $0.00 0

0 12.878 Heger, Bailey Maknwhoopie $0.00 0

0 13.034 Heinke, Paige Im A Sassy Fling $0.00 0

0 13.162 Doll, Kelly Smokin Summer Cash $0.00 0

0 13.346 Burke, Mac Peppy Sky Twist $0.00 0

0 13.449 Albrecht, Sue Whata Smilin Leo $0.00 0

0 14.25 Johnson, Brea Jus Gettin It Done Again $0.00 0

0 14.534 Vyvyan, Ashley Caliber $0.00 0

0 14.813 Ferguson, Patti WoodUKnow $0.00 0



0 29.309 LePak, Amanda Troubles Easy Design $0.00 0



2D Pole Results Sunday

 Results -- 

Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings Points

1D

1 20.594 Halvorsen, Penny Sharps Easy Jet $64.00 5

2 20.663 Beech, Lindsey Shes A Firefighter $48.00 4

3 21.438 Pipping, Carla Moondawg $32.00 3

4 21.74 Dyreson, Trinity SR Stylish French Girl $16.00 2

5 21.749 Kennebeck, Kylee Dallas $0.00 1

2D

1 22.635 Smith, Laurie Pie $43.00 5

2 22.761 Rembacz, Leigh Henley $32.00 4

3 22.818 Shinners, Maya Fishin For A Dream $21.00 3

4 22.925 Clarida, Megan Spook $11.00 2

5 24.826 Tossey-Mann, Sherry An Obvious Jade $0.00 1

6 24.905 Lewis, Dawn Rio $0.00 0

7 26.377 Gomoll, Jenni Aruba $0.00 0

8 30.381 Noll, Skylar Smashed After Dark $0.00 0

Final Time = 0

Disqualified

0 0 Lewis, Ellie Dually $0.00 0

0 0 Vanden Bosch, Barb Blue Da Boom $0.00 0

0 22.347 Rembacz, Joan Ohana $0.00 0

0 22.433 Van De Water, Brandon Charlie $0.00 0

0 31.393 Anderson, Aly Sassy $0.00 0

0 32.784 Aeschbach, Katie Easy Pie Dish $0.00 0

Jr Poles Sunday

 Results -- 

Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings Points

1 20.673 Beech, Lindsey Shes A Firefighter $38.00 5

2 22.483 Kennebeck, Kylee Dallas $25.00 4

3 22.73 Lewis, Ellie Dually $0.00 3

4 23.207 Shinners, Maya Fishin For A Dream $0.00 2

No Time

Disqualified

0 21.051 Dyreson, Trinity SR Stylish French Girl $0.00 1

0 25.458 Noll, Skylar Smashed After Dark $0.00 0



IBRA 4-D Sunday

Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings Points

 Results -- 

Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings Points

1D

1 12.82 Brown, Sarah Famous Bouncy Bugs $159.00 5

2 12.862 Campbell, Courtney WagerOnAsharpwarbar $133.00 4

3 12.897 Heinke, Paige Im A Sassy Fling $106.00 3

4 12.982 Hambley, Jolene Sparks Fly Fame $80.00 2

5 13.013 Heger, Bailey Maknwhoopie $53.00 1

6 13.04 Cagle, Kelly Kiss this Baby $0.00 0

7 13.122 Harding, Kim Dually $0.00 0

8 13.146 Hambley, Jolene Steelin Firewater $0.00 0

9 13.153 Burke, Mac Peppy Sky Twist $0.00 0

10 13.231 Tretsven, Jill Doc Bow Knot $0.00 0

2D

1 13.322 Lohman, Justine Jazz Up The Sun $137.00 5

2 13.337 LePak, Amanda Fire Cat $114.00 4

3 13.339 Keip, Nora Buddy $91.00 3

4 13.346 Gomoll, Jenni Aruba $68.00 2

5 13.422 LePak, Amanda Troubles Easy Design $46.00 0

6 13.448 Mitchell, Madison RX Sande Ray $0.00 1

7 13.47 Johnson, Brea Jus Gettin It Done Again $0.00 0

8 13.482 Doll, Kelly Smokin Summer Cash $0.00 0

9 13.488 Bound, Kollie Haidaway In The Nite $0.00 0

10 13.492 Beech, Lindsey Fire To Bugs $0.00 0

11 13.51 Rochon, Shaydi BJ $0.00 0

12 13.561 Trzebiatowski, Molly Chief $0.00 0

13 13.567 Mitchell, Madison She Sparkles And Shines $0.00 0

14 13.587 Beech, Lindsey Shes A Firefighter $0.00 0

15 13.663 Cayemberg, Chelsea Ike's Bar Peake $0.00 0

16 13.687 Welch, Cindy Lil Rock N The Sky $0.00 0

17 13.7 Albrecht, Sue Whata Smilin Leo $0.00 0

18 13.735 Kennebeck, Kylee Dallas $0.00 0

19 13.794 Townsend, Jessica I CD Cat $0.00 0

20 13.814 Halvorsen, Penny Sharps Easy Jet $0.00 0

3D

1 13.842 Pipping, Carla Moondawg $91.00 5

2 13.874 Cayemberg, Chelsea Chicks Luv Corona $76.00 4

3 13.884 Lewis, Ellie Dually $61.00 3

4 13.889 McKee, Kaden T.C. The Green $46.00 2

5 13.955 Bultman, Autumn BiBi Juna $30.00 1

6 13.96 Merow, Melissia Just Push Play $0.00 0

7 13.987 Dyreson, Trinity SR Stylish French Girl $0.00 0

8 13.997 Heinke, Paige Bam Bully $0.00 0

9 14.011 Susong, Jeff Alice $0.00 0

10 14.018 Ott-Polzin, Shannon Kruze Khontrol $0.00 0



11 14.079 Miesen, Stephiane Six $0.00 0

12 14.101 Montoure, Kaylee Topless In The Pool $0.00 0

13 14.13 Clarida, Megan Spook $0.00 0

14 14.235 Smith, Laurie Pie $0.00 0

15 14.307 Kalish, Donna Alive N Dazzlin $0.00 0

4D

1 14.396 Van De Water, Brandon Charlie $68.00 5

2 14.44 Lohman, Justine SWR Pretty Lil Thing $57.00 0

3 14.493 Rembacz, Leigh Henley $46.00 4

4 14.562 Lewis, Dawn Rio $34.00 3

5 14.599 Hambley, Miranda Jo Steelin Firewater $23.00 2

6 14.658 Purnell, Payton Harley $0.00 1

7 14.749 Noll, Skylar Smashed After Dark $0.00 0

8 14.783 Dunphy, Heather Tornado $0.00 0

9 14.888 Shinners, Maya Fishin For A Dream $0.00 0

10 15.048 Erwin, Donald Gold N Red Breeze $0.00 0

11 15.115 Week, Annie Les is More $0.00 0

12 15.131 Trzebiatowski, Molly Reba $0.00 0

13 15.296 Merow, Melissia Johnny Meatballs $0.00 0

14 15.424 Susong, Jeff Jade $0.00 0

15 15.467 Halvorsen, Penny Jolenes Harlan Doc $0.00 0

16 15.546 Resch, Amber RB Goodsunsetting $0.00 0

17 15.928 Tossey-Mann, Sherry An Obvious Jade $0.00 0

18 16.018 Yoder, Taeh Smartlil Gamblin Gal $0.00 0

19 16.997 Rembacz, Joan Ohana $0.00 0

20 17.032 Keip, Nora DH Nifty Azure $0.00 0

21 18.63 Clem, Elizabeth Parleys Kiss $0.00 0

22 21.072 Myre, Cassie Flyin By Yawl $0.00 0

Final Time = 0

Disqualified

0 0 Ferguson, Patti WoodUKnow $0.00 0

0 0 Vanden Bosch, Barb Blue Da Boom $0.00 0

0 0 Fisher, Gina Sly Cherokee Jack $0.00 0

0 4.576 Leopold, Jordyn Sugar Fancy Cat $0.00 0

0 12.458 Beech, Lindsey Dees All That $0.00 0

0 13.044 Townsend, Jessica Hi Speed Chase $0.00 0

0 13.084 Campbell, Courtney Texas Seis $0.00 0

0 13.641 Lohman, Justine Famous French Arrow $0.00 0

0 13.699 Pipping, Dennis LD Fast Leroy $0.00 0

0 13.874 Vanden Bosch, Barb Sheza Case $0.00 0

0 13.966 Brown, Sarah Zip $0.00 0

0 14.088 Redenius, Heather Nifty Little Bambino $0.00 0

0 14.181 Beech, Lindsey JH Streak Of Honor $0.00 0

0 14.46 Soik, Mary Skittles $0.00 0

0 14.738 MacNeil, Christine Chick $0.00 0

0 14.775 LePak, Amanda Famously Dramastic $0.00 0

0 14.827 Aeschbach, Katie Easy Pie Dish $0.00 0



0 14.951 Soik, Mary Manors Lil Supernick $0.00 0

0 19.498 Anderson, Aly Sassy $0.00 0

0 20.451 Dyreson, Ava This Girls Cowboy $0.00 0

0 29.103 Gray, Amanda L. Miss Ichi Wood $0.00 0



IBRA Masters Sunday

Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings Points

 Results -- 

Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings Points

1D

1 12.82 Brown, Sarah Famous Bouncy Bugs $47.00 5

2 12.982 Hambley, Jolene Sparks Fly Fame $35.00 4

3 13.04 Cagle, Kelly Kiss this Baby $24.00 3

4 13.146 Hambley, Jolene Steelin Firewater $12.00 2

5 13.231 Tretsven, Jill Doc Bow Knot $0.00 1

2D

1 13.7 Albrecht, Sue Whata Smilin Leo $43.00 5

2 13.814 Halvorsen, Penny Sharps Easy Jet $28.00 4

3D

1 13.842 Pipping, Carla Moondawg $19.00 5

2 13.96 Merow, Melissia Just Push Play $14.00 4

3 14.011 Susong, Jeff Alice $9.00 3

4 14.018 Ott-Polzin, Shannon Kruze Khontrol $5.00 2

5 14.235 Smith, Laurie Pie $0.00 1

6 14.307 Kalish, Donna Alive N Dazzlin $0.00 0

7 15.296 Merow, Melissia Johnny Meatballs $0.00 0

8 15.424 Susong, Jeff Jade $0.00 0

9 15.467 Halvorsen, Penny Jolenes Harlan Doc $0.00 0

10 16.997 Rembacz, Joan Ohana $0.00 0

Final Time = 0

Disqualified

0 0 Ferguson, Patti WoodUKnow $0.00 0

0 0 Vanden Bosch, Barb Blue Da Boom $0.00 0

0 13.699 Pipping, Dennis LD Fast Leroy $0.00 0

0 13.874 Vanden Bosch, Barb Sheza Case $0.00 0

0 13.966 Brown, Sarah Zip $0.00 0

0 14.46 Soik, Mary Skittles $0.00 0

0 14.738 MacNeil, Christine Chick $0.00 0

0 14.951 Soik, Mary Manors Lil Supernick $0.00 0



IBRA Adult Sun

 Results -- 

Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings Points

1D

1 12.862 Campbell, Courtney WagerOnAsharpwarbar $51.00 5

2 12.897 Heinke, Paige Im A Sassy Fling $38.00 4

3 13.013 Heger, Bailey Maknwhoopie $25.00 3

4 13.122 Harding, Kim Dually $13.00 2

5 13.322 Lohman, Justine Jazz Up The Sun $0.00 0

6 13.337 LePak, Amanda Fire Cat $0.00 0

7 13.346 Gomoll, Jenni Aruba $0.00 1

2D

1 13.422 LePak, Amanda Troubles Easy Design $31.00 5

2 13.47 Johnson, Brea Jus Gettin It Done Again $23.00 4

3 13.482 Doll, Kelly Smokin Summer Cash $15.00 3

4 13.488 Bound, Kollie Haidaway In The Nite $8.00 2

5 13.561 Trzebiatowski, Molly Chief $0.00 1

6 13.663 Cayemberg, Chelsea Ike's Bar Peake $0.00 0

7 13.794 Townsend, Jessica I CD Cat $0.00 0

3D

1 13.874 Cayemberg, Chelsea Chicks Luv Corona $20.00 5

2 13.997 Heinke, Paige Bam Bully $15.00 0

3 14.13 Clarida, Megan Spook $10.00 4

4 14.396 Van De Water, Brandon Charlie $5.00 3

5 14.44 Lohman, Justine SWR Pretty Lil Thing $0.00 2

6 14.493 Rembacz, Leigh Henley $0.00 1

7 15.115 Week, Annie Les is More $0.00 0

8 15.131 Trzebiatowski, Molly Reba $0.00 0

9 15.928 Tossey-Mann, Sherry An Obvious Jade $0.00 0

10 18.63 Clem, Elizabeth Parleys Kiss $0.00 0

11 21.072 Myre, Cassie Flyin By Yawl $0.00 0

Final Time = 0

Disqualified

0 0 Fisher, Gina Sly Cherokee Jack $0.00 0

0 13.044 Townsend, Jessica Hi Speed Chase $0.00 0

0 13.641 Lohman, Justine Famous French Arrow $0.00 0

0 14.775 LePak, Amanda Famously Dramastic $0.00 0



IBRA Junior Barrels Sunday

Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings Points

 Results -- 

Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings Points

1D

1 13.153 Burke, Mac Peppy Sky Twist $43.00 5

2 13.448 Mitchell, Madison RX Sande Ray $26.00 4

3 13.492 Beech, Lindsey Fire To Bugs $17.00 3

4 13.567 Mitchell, Madison She Sparkles And Shines $0.00 0

5 13.587 Beech, Lindsey Shes A Firefighter $0.00 0

2D

1 13.735 Kennebeck, Kylee Dallas $26.00 5

2 13.889 McKee, Kaden T.C. The Green $16.00 4

3 13.987 Dyreson, Trinity SR Stylish French Girl $10.00 3

4 14.101 Montoure, Kaylee Topless In The Pool $0.00 2

3D

1 14.599 Hambley, Miranda Jo Steelin Firewater $17.00 5

2 14.658 Purnell, Payton Harley $10.00 4

3 14.749 Noll, Skylar Smashed After Dark $7.00 3

4 14.888 Shinners, Maya Fishin For A Dream $0.00 2

Final Time = 0

Disqualified

0 4.576 Leopold, Jordyn Sugar Fancy Cat $0.00 0

0 12.458 Beech, Lindsey Dees All That $0.00 0

0 14.181 Beech, Lindsey JH Streak Of Honor $0.00 0

0 14.827 Aeschbach, Katie Easy Pie Dish $0.00 0

0 20.451 Dyreson, Ava This Girls Cowboy $0.00 0

0 29.103 Gray, Amanda L. Miss Ichi Wood $0.00 0



2nd 4D

 Results -- 

Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings Points

1D

1 12.862 Campbell, Courtney WagerOnAsharpwarbar $54.00 5

2 12.897 Heinke, Paige Im A Sassy Fling $41.00 0

3 13.013 Heger, Bailey Maknwhoopie $27.00 4

4 13.04 Cagle, Kelly Kiss this Baby $14.00 3

5 13.122 Harding, Kim Dually $0.00 2

6 13.153 Burke, Mac Peppy Sky Twist $0.00 1

7 13.337 LePak, Amanda Fire Cat $0.00 0

8 13.346 Gomoll, Jenni Aruba $0.00 0

2D

1 13.422 LePak, Amanda Troubles Easy Design $47.00 5

2 13.47 Johnson, Brea Jus Gettin It Done Again $35.00 4

3 13.482 Doll, Kelly Smokin Summer Cash $23.00 3

4 13.492 Beech, Lindsey Fire To Bugs $12.00 2

5 13.561 Trzebiatowski, Molly Chief $0.00 0

6 13.587 Beech, Lindsey Shes A Firefighter $0.00 0

7 13.7 Albrecht, Sue Whata Smilin Leo $0.00 1

8 13.735 Kennebeck, Kylee Dallas $0.00 0

9 13.814 Halvorsen, Penny Sharps Easy Jet $0.00 0

10 13.842 Pipping, Carla Moondawg $0.00 0

3D

1 13.997 Heinke, Paige Bam Bully $39.00 5

2 14.011 Susong, Jeff Alice $23.00 4

3 14.079 Miesen, Stephiane Six $16.00 3

4D

1 14.493 Rembacz, Leigh Henley $23.00 5

2 15.115 Week, Annie Les is More $17.00 4

3 15.131 Trzebiatowski, Molly Reba $12.00 3

4 15.424 Susong, Jeff Jade $6.00 0

5 15.467 Halvorsen, Penny Jolenes Harlan Doc $0.00 2

6 15.928 Tossey-Mann, Sherry An Obvious Jade $0.00 1

7 16.997 Rembacz, Joan Ohana $0.00 0

Final Time = 0

Disqualified

0 0 Ferguson, Patti WoodUKnow $0.00 0

0 0 Fisher, Gina Sly Cherokee Jack $0.00 0

0 12.458 Beech, Lindsey Dees All That $0.00 0

0 13.699 Pipping, Dennis LD Fast Leroy $0.00 0

0 14.181 Beech, Lindsey JH Streak Of Honor $0.00 0

0 14.46 Soik, Mary Skittles $0.00 0

0 14.738 MacNeil, Christine Chick $0.00 0

0 14.775 LePak, Amanda Famously Dramastic $0.00 0

0 14.951 Soik, Mary Manors Lil Supernick $0.00 0




